Power-Inserter voor Satelliet | 40-862 MHz |
Tussenschakeldemping: -5 dB | 75 Ohm | ABS | Wit
General information
Voedingsunit voor antenneversterkers.
Specifications
Kleur: Wit
Materiaal: ABS
Impendantie: 75 Ohm
Lengte stroomkabel: 1.80 m
Stroomverbruik indien ingeschakeld: 5.5 W
Ingangsvoltage: 24 VDC
Type stroombron: Netvoeding
Stekkertype: Type C (CEE 7/16
Outputs: 2
Aantal ingangen: 1
Type Aansluiting: F-Connector
Tussenschakeldemping: -5 dB
Satelliet Frequentiebereik: 40-862 MHz
Type satellietaccessoire: CATV Power
Inserter
Ingangsstroom: 100 mA
Package contents
Power Inserter
Sales information
Order code: SPIN100WT
Product
description:
Power-Inserter voor Satelliet | 40-862 MHz
| Tussenschakeldemping: -5 dB | 75 Ohm |
ABS | Wit
Packaging: Bulk
Brand name: Nedis
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 110 mm 170 mm 45 mm 356 g
10 260 mm 125 mm 285 mm 3770 g
50 295 mm 635 mm 280 mm 19470 g
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 20/05/2021 05:01:58